
Atletický čtyřboj 8. a 9. tříd ZŠ starší žákyně Vlašim 22. května 2013

Jméno škola třída 60 m (6) dálka 0/1 body_dávýška 0/1 body_výkoule 0/1 body_komíček 0/1 body_mí800 m body_800body celkem pořadí

Suchánková  Karolína ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 8. 8,3 690 468 1 474 0 0 0 8,81 1 452 0,00 0 0 2:48,3 481 2097

Slavíková Magda ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 9. 8,4 662 453 1 436 0 0 0 0,00 0 37,77 1 328 2:37,7 600 2026

Dlasková Barbora ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 9. 8,7 582 0 0 141 1 523 0,00 0 25,13 1 178 3:13,6 249 1532

Červová karolína ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 9. 10,0 289 333 1 167 0 0 0 7,34 1 357 0,00 0 0 3:29,2 142 955

Minaříková tereza ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 8. 8,7 582 0 0 132 1 429 0,00 0 39,61 1 350 3:11,5 266 1627

Bučková Barbora ZŠ Čerčany 9. 9,4 413 370 1 242 0 0 0 0,00 0 47,63 1 450 2:49,7 467 1572

Krištiaková Magdaléna ZŠ Čerčany 9. 9,7 348 0 0 126 1 369 7,70 1 380 0,00 0 0 3:50,8 41 1138

Zelenková Simona ZŠ Čerčany 9. 9,9 308 0 0 0 1 0 8,03 1 401 0,00 0 0 3:43,7 68 777

Ciglerová Denisa ZŠ Čerčany 9. 8,7 582 378 1 259 0 0 0 8,01 1 400 0,00 0 0 3:35,7 106 1347

Jiroušková Adéla ZŠ Čerčany 8. 9,4 413 0 0 120 1 312 0,00 0 27,12 1 201 3:45,4 61 987

Zachová Gabriela ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 8 9,4 413 0 0 135 1 460 8,98 1 463 0,00 0 0 3:29,1 142 1478

Mušková Nikola ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 8 9,8 328 341 1 182 0 0 0 0,00 0 34,12 1 284 3:31,2 130 924

Němečková Patricie ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 8 9,5 391 334 1 168 0 0 0 0,00 0 29,31 1 227 2:58,9 375 1161

Koukalová Lucie ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 9 9,7 348 284 1 81 0 0 0 0,00 0 25,12 1 178 3:24,7 170 777

Krištofová Kamila ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 9 0,0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0,00 1 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0

Podaná Anna ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.B 9,5 391 366 1 233 0 0 7,10 1 341 0,00 0 0 3:46,4 57 1022

Havlová Kristýna ZŠ Týnec n. S. 8.A 9,5 391 327 1 155 0 0 0 0,00 0 29,76 1 232 0 0 778

Compodonicová Ellen ZŠ Týnec n. S. 8.B 9,9 308 301 1 109 0 0 0 0,00 0 23,76 1 163 4:17,5 1 581

Kosíková Tereza ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.A 9,6 369 0 0 0 1 0 7,15 1 345 0,00 0 0 3:26,4 159 873

Koudelová Dominika ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.A 9,7 348 0 0 0 1 0 7,23 1 350 0,00 0 0 3:22,9 182 880

Vávrová Veronika ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8.B 9,7 348 0 0 115 1 266 0,00 0 24,23 1 168 3:11,2 268 1050

Hulmákoová Šárka ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8.B 9,1 482 345 1 190 0 0 0 5,90 1 265 0,00 0 0 2:47,2 493 1430

Bengui Nicola ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8.C 8,5 635 0 0 129 1 399 7,04 1 338 0,00 0 0 3:21,5 191 1563

Šilhová Alena ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8.C 9,5 391 338 1 176 0 0 0 5,95 1 268 0,00 0 0 3:30,1 137 972

Kardová Šárka ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8.A 9,6 369 329 1 159 0 0 0 0,00 0 31,79 1 256 3:12,1 261 1045

Odstrčilová Nikola ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.A 9,2 458 381 1 265 0 0 0 0,00 0 25,10 1 178 3:20,0 202 1103

Amerlingová Iveta ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.A 9,3 435 341 1 182 0 0 0 0,00 0 29,78 1 232 3:06,2 310 1159

Klápová Hana ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.C 9,4 413 0 0 115 1 266 7,28 1 353 0,00 0 0 3:13,9 247 1279

Matoušková Lucie ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.B 9,2 458 0 0 115 1 266 0,00 0 37,61 1 326 3:17,6 219 1269

Studničková Nikola ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 8.A 9,2 458 359 1 218 0 0 0 7,46 1 365 0,00 0 0 3:01,6 350 1391
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Vlašim 22. května 2013 starší žákyně

čtyřboj

1 Suchánková  Karolína ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 8. 2097

2 Slavíková Magda ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 9. 2026

3 Minaříková tereza ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 8. 1627

4 Bučková Barbora ZŠ Čerčany 9. 1572

5 Bengui Nicola ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8.C 1563

6 Dlasková Barbora ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 9. 1532

7 Zachová Gabriela ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 8 1478

8 Hulmákoová Šárka ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8.B 1430

9 Studničková Nikola ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 8.A 1391

10 Ciglerová Denisa ZŠ Čerčany 9. 1347

11 Klápová Hana ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.C 1279

12 Matoušková Lucie ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.B 1269

13 Němečková Patricie ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 8 1161

14 Amerlingová Iveta ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.A 1159

15 Krištiaková Magdaléna ZŠ Čerčany 9. 1138

16 Odstrčilová Nikola ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.A 1103

17 Vávrová Veronika ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8.B 1050

18 Kardová Šárka ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8.A 1045

19 Podaná Anna ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.B 1022

20 Jiroušková Adéla ZŠ Čerčany 8. 987

21 Šilhová Alena ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8.C 972

22 Červová karolína ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 9. 955

23 Mušková Nikola ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 8 924

24 Koudelová Dominika ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.A 880

25 Kosíková Tereza ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.A 873

26 Havlová Kristýna ZŠ Týnec n. S. 8.A 778

27 Zelenková Simona ZŠ Čerčany 9. 777

27 Koukalová Lucie ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 9 777

29 Compodonicová Ellen ZŠ Týnec n. S. 8.B 581

60 m

1 Suchánková  Karolína ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 8. 8,3

2 Slavíková Magda ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 9. 8,4

3 Bengui Nicola ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8.C 8,5

4 Ciglerová Denisa ZŠ Čerčany 9. 8,7

4 Dlasková Barbora ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 9. 8,7
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4 Minaříková tereza ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 8. 8,7

7 Hulmákoová Šárka ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8.B 9,1

8 Matoušková Lucie ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.B 9,2

8 Studničková Nikola ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 8.A 9,2

8 Odstrčilová Nikola ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.A 9,2

11 Amerlingová Iveta ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.A 9,3

12 Bučková Barbora ZŠ Čerčany 9. 9,4

12 Jiroušková Adéla ZŠ Čerčany 8. 9,4

12 Klápová Hana ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.C 9,4

12 Zachová Gabriela ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 8 9,4

16 Šilhová Alena ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8.C 9,5

16 Podaná Anna ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.B 9,5

16 Havlová Kristýna ZŠ Týnec n. S. 8.A 9,5

16 Němečková Patricie ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 8 9,5

20 Kardová Šárka ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8.A 9,6

20 Kosíková Tereza ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.A 9,6

22 Krištiaková Magdaléna ZŠ Čerčany 9. 9,7

22 Vávrová Veronika ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8.B 9,7

22 Koukalová Lucie ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 9 9,7

22 Koudelová Dominika ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.A 9,7

26 Mušková Nikola ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 8 9,8

27 Compodonicová Ellen ZŠ Týnec n. S. 8.B 9,9

27 Zelenková Simona ZŠ Čerčany 9. 9,9

29 Červová karolína ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 9. 10,0

800 m

1 Slavíková Magda ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 9. 2:37,7

2 Hulmákoová Šárka ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8.B 2:47,2

3 Suchánková  Karolína ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 8. 2:48,3

4 Bučková Barbora ZŠ Čerčany 9. 2:49,7

5 Němečková Patricie ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 8 2:58,9

6 Studničková Nikola ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 8.A 3:01,6

7 Amerlingová Iveta ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.A 3:06,2

8 Vávrová Veronika ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8.B 3:11,2

9 Minaříková tereza ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 8. 3:11,5

10 Kardová Šárka ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8.A 3:12,1

11 Dlasková Barbora ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 9. 3:13,6

12 Klápová Hana ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.C 3:13,9

13 Matoušková Lucie ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.B 3:17,6

14 Odstrčilová Nikola ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.A 3:20,0

15 Bengui Nicola ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8.C 3:21,5



16 Koudelová Dominika ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.A 3:22,9

17 Koukalová Lucie ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 9 3:24,7

18 Kosíková Tereza ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.A 3:26,4

19 Zachová Gabriela ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 8 3:29,1

20 Červová karolína ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 9. 3:29,2

21 Šilhová Alena ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8.C 3:30,1

22 Mušková Nikola ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 8 3:31,2

23 Ciglerová Denisa ZŠ Čerčany 9. 3:35,7

24 Zelenková Simona ZŠ Čerčany 9. 3:43,7

25 Jiroušková Adéla ZŠ Čerčany 8. 3:45,4

26 Podaná Anna ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.B 3:46,4

27 Krištiaková Magdaléna ZŠ Čerčany 9. 3:50,8

28 Compodonicová Ellen ZŠ Týnec n. S. 8.B 4:17,5

dálka

1 Suchánková  Karolína ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 8. 468

2 Slavíková Magda ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 9. 453

3 Odstrčilová Nikola ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.A 381

4 Ciglerová Denisa ZŠ Čerčany 9. 378

5 Bučková Barbora ZŠ Čerčany 9. 370

6 Podaná Anna ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.B 366

7 Studničková Nikola ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 8.A 359

8 Hulmákoová Šárka ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8.B 345

9 Amerlingová Iveta ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.A 341

9 Mušková Nikola ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 8 341

11 Šilhová Alena ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8.C 338

12 Němečková Patricie ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 8 334

13 Červová karolína ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 9. 333

14 Kardová Šárka ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8.A 329

15 Havlová Kristýna ZŠ Týnec n. S. 8.A 327

16 Compodonicová Ellen ZŠ Týnec n. S. 8.B 301

17 Koukalová Lucie ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 9 284

výška

1 Dlasková Barbora ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 9. 141

2 Zachová Gabriela ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 8 135

3 Minaříková tereza ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 8. 132

4 Bengui Nicola ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8.C 129

5 Krištiaková Magdaléna ZŠ Čerčany 9. 126

6 Jiroušková Adéla ZŠ Čerčany 8. 120

7 Klápová Hana ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.C 115



7 Vávrová Veronika ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8.B 115

7 Matoušková Lucie ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.B 115

koule 3 kg

1 Zachová Gabriela ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 8 8,98

2 Suchánková  Karolína ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 8. 8,81

3 Zelenková Simona ZŠ Čerčany 9. 8,03

4 Ciglerová Denisa ZŠ Čerčany 9. 8,01

5 Krištiaková Magdaléna ZŠ Čerčany 9. 7,70

6 Studničková Nikola ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 8.A 7,46

7 Červová karolína ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 9. 7,34

8 Klápová Hana ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.C 7,28

9 Koudelová Dominika ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.A 7,23

10 Kosíková Tereza ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.A 7,15

11 Podaná Anna ZŠ Týnec n. S. 9.B 7,10

12 Bengui Nicola ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8.C 7,04

13 Šilhová Alena ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8.C 5,95

14 Hulmákoová Šárka ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8.B 5,90

míček

1 Bučková Barbora ZŠ Čerčany 9. 47,63

2 Minaříková tereza ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 8. 39,61

3 Slavíková Magda ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 9. 37,77

4 Matoušková Lucie ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.B 37,61

5 Mušková Nikola ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 8 34,12

6 Kardová Šárka ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8.A 31,79

7 Amerlingová Iveta ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.A 29,78

8 Havlová Kristýna ZŠ Týnec n. S. 8.A 29,76

9 Němečková Patricie ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 8 29,31

10 Jiroušková Adéla ZŠ Čerčany 8. 27,12

11 Dlasková Barbora ZŠ Benešov Dukelská 9. 25,13

12 Koukalová Lucie ZŠ a MŠ Postupice 9 25,12

13 Odstrčilová Nikola ZŠ Benešov Jiráskova 9.A 25,10

14 Vávrová Veronika ZŠ Vlašim Vorlina 8.B 24,23

15 Compodonicová Ellen ZŠ Týnec n. S. 8.B 23,76


